Importation de vin

P\OUCET

20 Rue Des Manoirs, Suite 202
Charlemagne, Québec, J5Z 5H3

Roucet.com
info@roucet.com

Téléphone:
Sans frais:

1450 582-2882
1800 204-2918

Télécopieur: 1 450 582-5557

Depuis 1989

Nos vins en SAQ

Nom du vin
Blanc : Etats-Unis
Chenin Blanc & Viognier
Pine Ridge Chardonnay Colline

Broadside Chardonnay

Rouge : Etats-Unis
Old Vine Zinfandel

Cortina Zinfandel Dry Creek Valley
Zinfandel Sonoma

Ciel du Cheval

Cabernet Sauvignon Rutherford
Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley
Broadside Cabernet Sauvignon
Portlandia Pinot Noir

Double Canyon Cabernet Horse
Heaven Hills

Code

13497271
14093308

14274766

11266453
11689923
12297446
14093316
14093738
14093746
14274723
14274774

14570688

Année Producteur

2017

2016

2018

2014

2015

2017

2015

2015

2015

2017

2017

2016

Pine Ridge Winery
Pine Ridge Winery

Broadside

Seghesio Fam. Vine.
Seghesio Fam. Vine.
Seghesio Fam. Vine.
Seven Hills

Pine Ridge Winery
Pine Ridge Winery
Broadside
Portlandia

Double Canyon Vineyards

Qté/cs

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

2025-08-02

Format

750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml


http://www.tcpdf.org

