



20 Rue Des Manoirs, Suite 202  
Charlemagne, Québec, J5Z 5H3

Roucet.com  
info@roucet.com

Téléphone: 1 450 582-2882  
Sans frais: 1 800 204-2918  
Télécopieur: 1 450 582-5557

## Nos vins en SAQ

2026-03-04

Nom du vin	Code	Année	Producteur	Qté/cs	Format
<b>Blanc : Etats-Unis</b>					
Chenin Blanc & Viognier	13497271	2017	Pine Ridge Winery	12	750 ml
Pine Ridge Chardonnay Colline	14093308	2016	Pine Ridge Winery	6	750 ml
Broadside Chardonnay	14274766	2018	Broadside	12	750 ml
<b>Rouge : Etats-Unis</b>					
Old Vine Zinfandel	11266453	2014	Seghesio Fam. Vine.	12	750 ml
Cortina Zinfandel Dry Creek Valley	11689923	2015	Seghesio Fam. Vine.	6	750 ml
Zinfandel Sonoma	12297446	2017	Seghesio Fam. Vine.	12	750 ml
Ciel du Cheval	14093316	2015	Seven Hills	6	750 ml
Cabernet Sauvignon Rutherford	14093738	2015	Pine Ridge Winery	12	750 ml
Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley	14093746	2015	Pine Ridge Winery	6	750 ml
Broadside Cabernet Sauvignon	14274723	2017	Broadside	12	750 ml
Portlandia Pinot Noir	14274774	2017	Portlandia	12	750 ml
Double Canyon Cabernet Horse Heaven Hills	14570688	2016	Double Canyon Vineyards	12	750 ml